
St. James Cathedral School

GOLF TOURNAMENT

3 5 t h  A n n u a l

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 27TH
HISTORIC DUBSDREAD - 8AM

Sponsorships Include:

1 foursome
lunch 
player gifts and range balls
logo on the school website
social media acknowledgement
signage at event and on school
campus following tournament
recognition in Cathedral bulletin
and tournament program
name listed in weekly school
community newsletter

GOLF SHIRT - Presenting Sponsor
Additional perks include a second foursome for a total of  two (2), linkable company
website from SJCS site, logo on registration portal and in school community weekly
newsletter, and special acknowledgement at the start of the tournament.

$ 4,000GOLF UMBRELLA
Additional perks include logo in school community weekly newsletter and on website,
and special acknowledgement at the start of the tournament.

DRINK COOLER
COOLING TOWEL
BEVERAGE CUP
GOLF BALL
GOLF MARKER
GOLF TEE

$ 3,500

$ 2,500

$ 2,500

$ 1,750

$ 1,500 

$ 1,500

$ 6,500

Company/family logo will be displayed on the "swag" item
accompanying each respective sponsorship.

SOLD
!

SOLD
!

SOLD
!

Thank you to our presenting sponsor the

BIRDIE PACKAGE
Includes: one (1) foursome, lunch, player gifts, range balls, inclusion in event program, logo signage on a
designated hole and the opportunity to represent one's business/company during the tournament.
*Giveaways, *freebies, and *promotional materials to be distributed by the sponsor and/or their representative(s)
are permitted at the respective hole (*with approval).

PAR (Non-Player) SPONSOR
Includes: prominent signage at the tournament, inclusion in the program, and logo promoted on the school
campus following the tournament.

FOURSOME PLAYER PACKAGE
Includes: one (1) foursome, lunch, player gifts,  and range balls.

CHIP-IN (General Donation)
Make a difference whether near or far!

Proceeds  support  in i t ia t ives  direct ly  benef i t ing SJCS s tudents  and 
the  Tui t ion Ass i s tance Program

SPECIAL PACKAGES & PLAYER ENTRY

W W W . S T J C S . C O M / G O L F

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

T h a n k  y o u !

$ 1,000

$ 500

$ 650

$ 100

C o n t a c t :  g o l f @ s t j c s . c o m

REGISTER
 HERE 

Note: If you're an individual looking to play and be connected with another Panther supporter, please email us
at golf@stjcs.com to indicate interest and we may be able to accommodate.

SOLD
!

SOLD
!

SOLD
!

SOLD
!

SOLD
!
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