

35th Annual St. James Cathedral School GOLF TOURNAMENT FRIDAY, OCTOBER 27TH HISTORIC DUBSDREAD - 8AM



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Sponsorships Include:

- 1 foursome
- lunch
- player gifts and range balls
- logo on the school website
- social media acknowledgement
- signage at event and on school campus following tournament
- recognition in Cathedral bulletin and tournament program
- name listed in weekly school community newsletter

\$6,500 **GOLF SHIRT** Presenting Sponsor

Additional cross is glude a second foursome for a total of two (2), linkable company website for values site, logo on registration portal and in school community weekly newsletter, and special acknowledgement at the start of the tournament.



GOLE OMBRELLA

Additional perks include logo in school community weekly newsletter and on website, and special acknowledgement at the start of the tournament.

DENR COOLER	\$ 3,500
COURG TOWEL	\$ 2,500
BE VOR AGE CUP	\$ 2,500
GOLOBRILL	\$ 1,750
GOLF MARKER	\$ 1,500
Geol PEE	\$ 1,500

Company/family logo will be displayed on the "swag" item accompanying each respective sponsorship.

SPECIAL PACKAGES & PLAYER ENTRY

BIRDIE PACKAGE

Includes: one (1) foursome, lunch, player gifts, range balls, inclusion in event program, logo signage on a designated hole and the opportunity to represent one's business/company during the tournament . *Giveaways, *freebies, and *promotional materials to be distributed by the sponsor and/or their representative(s) are permitted at the respective hole (*with approval).	S 1,000
PAR (Non-Player) SPONSOR Includes: prominent signage at the tournament, inclusion in the program, and logo promoted on the school campus following the tournament.	\$ 500
FOUR OLAYER PACKAGE Includes: one (1) foursome, lunch, player gifts, and range balls.	\$ 650
CHIP-IN (General Donation) Make a difference whether near or far!	\$100

Note: If you're an individual looking to play and be connected with another Panther supporter, please email us at golf@stjcs.com to indicate interest and we may be able to accommodate.

Thank you! Contact: golf@stjcs.com W W W . S T J C S . C O M / G O L F

Proceeds support initiatives directly benefiting SJCS students and the Tuition Assistance Program